
PROGRAM BATCH COURSE MONTH & TIME NAME OF NO. OF 
CODE DATE COUNSELOR STUDENTS THEORY PRACTICAL

6,7 9 - 11 AM NIDHI SHINDE + ANJALI MALLIK

6 5 - 7 PM KISHORE KUMAR DEY + RAJ KUMAR RAI

7,13 5 - 7 PM KISHORE KUMAR DEY + RAJ KUMAR RAI

13 9 - 11 AM NIDHI SHINDE + ANJALI MALLIK

14,20 9 - 11 AM NIDHI SHINDE + ANJALI MALLIK

14 5 - 7 PM KISHORE KUMAR DEY + RAJ KUMAR RAI

20,21 5 - 7 PM KISHORE KUMAR DEY + RAJ KUMAR RAI

21,27,28 9 - 11 AM NIDHI SHINDE + ANJALI MALLIK

PROGRAM BATCH COURSE MONTH & TIME NAME OF NO. OF 
CODE DATE COUNSELOR STUDENTS THEORY PRACTICAL

BCSL-032 8,9,10,11 11 - 2 PM

MEENAKSHI SHARMA+MEENAKSHI THAKUR+

CHANDRIKA NAND+SONIA+

RANJAN KUMAR CHAUDHARY+KIRAN JHA+

RAJ KUMAR RAI+ANSHU BHUSHAN

BCSL-032 4,5,11,12,18,19 2 - 5 PM

TUSAR RANJAN SARANGI+MEENAKSHI SHARMA+

ABHINAV KUMAR JHA+SANTOSH KUMAR+

CHANDRIKA NAND+AVINASH KUMAR+

SONIA+MANOJ KUMAR

BCSL-033
7,8,9,10,13,14

,15,16,17,20
11 - 2 PM

TUSAR RANJAN SARANGI+MEENAKSHI 

SHARMA+MEENAKSHI THAKUR+SANTOSH 

KUMAR+CHANDRIKA NAND+AVINASH 

KUMAR+SONIA+MANOJ KUMAR

BCSL-033 = 8*10

21,22,23,24 11 - 2 PM

TUSAR RANJAN SARANGI+MEENAKSHI 

SHARMA+MEENAKSHI THAKUR+SANTOSH 

KUMAR+CHANDRIKA NAND+AVINASH 

KUMAR+SONIA+MANOJ KUMAR

25,26 2 - 5 PM

TUSAR RANJAN SARANGI+MEENAKSHI 

SHARMA+MEENAKSHI THAKUR+SANTOSH 

KUMAR+CHANDRIKA NAND+AVINASH 

KUMAR+SONIA+MANOJ KUMAR

27,28,29,30 11 - 2 PM

TUSAR RANJAN SARANGI+MEENAKSHI 

SHARMA+MEENAKSHI THAKUR+SANTOSH 

KUMAR+CHANDRIKA NAND+AVINASH 

KUMAR+SONIA+MANOJ KUMAR

MCS014

BCS031

BCA-3

MCS-023 = 2*3

BCS-031=2*5

BCSL-032 = 8*10

BCSL-034 = 8*10

B31+

B32+

B33+

B34+

B35+
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B37+

B38
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MCS-021=2*3

APRIL

BT31+

BT32
MCS023

MCS021

TOTAL NO. OF SESSIONS

BCSL-034

Counseling Schedule - PRACTICAL SESSION (BCA 3rd Semester)
TOTAL NO. OF SESSIONS

162

MCS-014=2*3

APRIL

162

BCA-3
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